B&h dovrchu pro ZS a SS
2025-11-06 Trutnov
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name
IVO VACEK
MAREK BARTONICEK
VOJTECH REHAK
JACHYM BINAR
MATE) KOSTOVSKY
KRYSTOF BRAT
MICHAL HAMPL
TOBIAS CEJNAR
SEBASTIAN KUSKA
MATE) BLAZEK
ANTONIN KYJONKA
ADAM PETERKA
DAVID SILHAN
VACLAV TULACH
MARIE SVANDRLIKOVA
FILIP MALY
JAKUB FRYBA
DANIEL MORAVEC
ADAM ZAHRADECKY
VIT BENEDIKT
JAKUB BARVINEK
BRUNO VOLHEIN
ADAM NEMECEK
PAOLINO BERNARD TESSIERI
ONDREJ KViCALA
EVA NOZICKOVA
MATYAS SYS
FILIP MRKOS
MATYAS BECKA
MICHAL SNOPEK
ROSTISLAV VACEK
FILIP MULICAK
ZDENEK SEMERAK
ANNA KRACMAROVA
SIMON SAFAR
ADAM JUST
ONDRE) TOMASEK
JAN NEZADAL
JOSEF HOLOTINA
VOJTECH MERVAL
STEPAN VONDRACEK
MATYAS PETRU
LUKAS KAUFMAN
DANIEL PILAR
VACLAV KRATOCHVIL
JAN HORAK
EMA NEMECKOVA
LEOS SPUR

year

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

team
BPA MS
BPA MS
BPA MS
CLA TRUTNOV 2.CO0
SPS TRUTNOV 2.500
CLA TRUTNOV 2.CO0
SPS TRUTNOV 4.5TO0
BPA MS
SPS TRUTNOV 2.EP
BPA MS
CLA TRUTNOV 2.CO0
SPS TRUTNOV 4EPQ
SPS TRUTNOV 15T
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B
OANVOSZ, 575
CLA TRUTNOV 3.B0
CLA TRUTNOV 2.E0
SPS TRUTNOV 3.ITO
SPS TRUTNOV 1C
CLA TRUTNOV 1.L0
SPS TRUTNOV 3.500
CLA TRUTNOV 1.L0
SPS TRUTNOV 4EPO
BPA MS
SPS TRUTNOV 3.B0
BPA MS
SPS TRUTNOV 4EPO
BPA MS
SPS TRUTNOV 1.500
SPS TRUTNOV 1.ITO
SPS TRUTNOV 4.ST
SPS TRUTNOV 2Cl0
SPS TRUTNOV 1ST
OANVOSZ, 575
SPS TRUTNOV 3.50
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B
SPS TRUTNOV 2CT
SPS TRUTNOV 1AL
SPS TRUTNOV 1.50
SPS TRUTNOV 1ST
SPS TRUTNOV 1C
SPS TRUTNOV 11TO
CLA TRUTNOV 1.CO
SPS TRUTNOV 1.500
SPS TRUTNOV 1.5[0
SPS TRUTNOV 2.EP
OANVOSZ, S75
SPS TRUTNOV 1.500

finish

17:15
17:16
17:52
18:00
18:14
18:25
18:52
18:52
19:15
19:24
19:28
19:33
19:34
19:41
19:43
20:27
20:30
20:33
20:39
20:42
20:44
20:46
20:54
20:55
21:11
21:25
21:28
21:29
21:35
21:35
21:46
22:21
22:33
22:37
22:55
23:00
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:26
23:30
23:31
23:31
23:34
23:38
24:03
24:03
24:16

delay

00:00
00:01
00:37
00:45
00:59
01:10
01:37
01:37
02:00
02:09
02:13
02:18
02:19
02:26
02:28
03:12
03:15
03:18
03:24
03:27
03:29
03:31
03:39
03:40
03:56
04:10
04:13
04:14
04:20
04:20
04:31
05:06
05:18
05:22
05:40
05:45
05:58
06:00
06:05
06:11
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:19
06:23
06:48
06:48
07:01
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49 45/H5
50 46/H5
51 47/H5
52 5/D5

53 48/H5
54 49/H5
55 50/H5
56 51/H5
57 52/H5
58 53/H5
59 54/H5
60 55/H5
61 6/D5

62 7/D5

63 56/H5
64 57/H5
65 58/H5
(66) 58/H5
67 60/H5
68 61/H5
69 62/H5
70 63/H5
71 64/H5
72 65/H5
73 66/H5
74  67/H5
75 68/H5
76  69/H5
77 70/H5
78 71/H5
79 72/H5
80 73/H5

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

70
66
24
29
16
17
35
38
42
71
43
59
58

25
26
18
62
39
36
21
13
23
73
54
78
56
37
69
76
72
67

ROMAN DOLEZEL
ONDREJ STEPAN
VOJTECH SUVA
ELISKA LYSICKA
MICHAL HORSKY
JONAS HUBALEK
MARTIN BENES
MICHAL DVORAK
HUBERT HRONEK
DOMINIK GRIGORIADIS
IVAN KAPUSTAI
JAKUB STACH
NATALIE SOUCKOVA
ANNA SULCOVA
ONDRE) SAFRANEK
DAVID STINDL
MILAN HUDAK

JAN SEVC

VACLAV FISAR
FRANTISEK BRICKNER
ABRAHAM LASKA
DOMNIK DUFKA
JOSEF ONDRACEK
PATRIK HLUBUCEK
DENYS PIDKOPAI
ADAM NOVOTNY
STANISLAV PROKOP
JAKUB DRAHOS

JAN MATYAS VEVERKA
ADAM KURIC
TADEAS HEBELKA
RADIM SULC

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SPS TRUTNOV 2.A
SPS TRUTNOV 3.B00
CLA TRUTNOV 3.BO
0OAV05Z, 578

CLA TRUTNOV 1.EO
CLA TRUTNOV 2.E0
SPS TRUTNOV 2Cl
SPS TRUTNOV 2ClO
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B0
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B0
SPS TRUTNOV 1A0
SPS TRUTNOV 3.IT0
BPA MS

CLA TRUTNOV 2.E0
CLA TRUTNOV 2.EC
CLA TRUTNOV 1,E0
SPS TRUTNOV 1.CI0
SPS TRUTNOV 4EPQ
SPS TRUTNOV 4EPO
CLATRUTNOV 1.EO
CLA TRUTNOV 1.EO
CLA TRUTNOV 2.E0
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B
SPS TRUTNOV 2.ITO0
SPS TRUTNOV 2.B
SPS TRUTNOV 1A0
SPS TRUTNOV 3.IT0
SPS TRUTNOV 1A0
SPS TRUTNOV 4.ST
SPS TRUTNOV 4.5T
SPS TRUTNOV 1AD

24:53
25:17
25:43
25:49
25:52
26:04
27:28
27:29
28:30
28:31
28:31
28:49
29:34
30:14
31:42
31:43
32:12
32:12
32:34
33:48
34:12
34:13
35:21
35:24
35:27
35:31
35:51
36:15
36:38
36:38
36:41
36:41

07:38
08:02
08:28
08:34
08:37
08:49
10:13
10:14
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:34
12:19
12:59
14:27
14:28
14:57
14:57
15:19
16:33
16:57
16:58
18:06
18:09
18:12
18:16
18:36
19:00
19:23
19:23
19:26
19:26

2025-11-08 03:14:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Page 2/2



